Preferred Provider List
	Program/Agency Name
	Contact Person
	Email/phone

	Aroostook Mental Health Center
	Clement Deveau
	cdeveau@amhc.org
207-498-6431

	Catholic Charities Counseling Services and St Francis Recover Center
	Abbie Sturm
	asturm@ccmaine.org
207-775-5671

	Common Ground Counseling
	Daphne McAllister 
	Daphne@commongroundcounseling.org
207-739-2644

	Crisis and Counseling Centers Integrated Correctional Health Services
	Bob Kingman
	mmitchell@crisisandcounseling.org
207-626-3448

	Day One – Outpatient Services
	Don Burke
	donb@day-one.org
207-874-1045

	Day One – Residential Services
	Caroline Raymond
	[bookmark: _GoBack]genev@day-one.org
207-767-0993

	Dirigo Counseling Clinic, Mental Health and Substance Abuse Services
	Alan Algee
	dirigocounseling@gmail.com
207-745-0329

	Dwayne Hogan 
	Dwayne Hogan
	latdah@raodrunner.com
207-945-9333

	Eureka Counseling Services
	Wesley Hohfeld 
	Wesley_eureka@myfairpoint.net
207-596-4006

	Food Addiction Chemical Dependency Consultants, LLC 
	Mark Myers
	Markmyers89@yahoo.com
207-774-4564

	Friendship House
	Herb Blake
	Hhr34@aol.com
207-767-7403

	Maine General Medical Center Seton Center Intensive Outpatient Program
	Diane Weinstein
	No email
207 872-4653

	Maine Pretrial Services
	Lorraine Acheson
	Lorraine.acheson@mainepretrial.org
207-786-4851

	MidCoast Hospital Outpatient Behavioral Health Addiction Resource Center
	Kelley A Story
	eharam@midcoasthealth.com
207-373-6991

	New Day Counseling
	Jon Hamlin
	Newdaycounseling@ne.twcbc.com
207-492-1130

	Northeast Occupational Exchange
	Sharon Greenleaf
	ctingley@noemaine.org
207-942-3816 x7242

	Raymond Plotnick 
	Raymond Plotnick
	raymondPlotnick@gmail.com
207-632-5061

	Safe Voices
	Kelley Glidden
	info@safevoices.com
207-795-6744

	Scott Efland 
	Scott Efland  
	scottefland@gmail.com
207-786-2119

	Searsport Counseling Associates
	Ann Barclay 
	barclaycons@mygfairpoint.net
207-338-9145

	Tri County Mental Health Services
	Stephanie LeBlanc
	sleblanc@tcmhs.org
207-357-6357

	Violence No More, Inc.
	Marty Burgess
	violencenomore@roadrunner.com
207-283-8574

	Volunteers of America
	Julie Powers-Candelmo
	Julie.powers@voanne.org
207-553-2188

	Wellspring – Outpatient Services
	Patricia Kimball 
	pkimball@wellspringsa.org
207-941-1612 x202

	Wellspring – Residential Services
	Patricia Kimball 
	pkimball@wellspringsa.org
207-941-1612 x202

	York Hospital’s Cottage Program
	Sally Keck
	Skeck@yorkhospital.com
207-351-2118
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